
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

TSP Schedule – 2016/17
 

LIDA Discount Processing 
Year/Month (this is the year 
and month specified in the

file names) 

Telephone Service Provider 
residential customer data is 

due to the LIDA FTP site on or 
before 11:00am Central Time 

LITE-UP Texas telephone 
discount lists are available from 
the LIDA FTP site after 11:00am 

Central Time 

201609 9/20/2016 (Tuesday) 9/29/2016 (Thursday) 

201610 10/19/2016 (Wednesday) 10/28/2016 (Friday) 

201611 11/17/2016 (Thursday) 11/29/2016 (Tuesday) 

201612 12/20/2016 (Tuesday) 12/29/2016 (Thursday) 

201701 1/18/2017 (Wednesday) 1/30/2017 (Monday) 

201702 2/15/2017 (Wednesday) 2/27/2017 (Monday) 

201703 3/21/2017 (Tuesday) 3/30/2017 (Thursday) 

201704 4/19/2017 (Wednesday) 4/27/2017 (Thursday) 

201705 5/18/2017 (Thursday) 5/30/2017 (Tuesday) 

201706 6/20/2017 (Tuesday) 6/29/2017 (Thursday) 

201707 7/19/2017 (Wednesday) 7/28/2017 (Friday) 

201708 8/21/2017 (Monday) 8/30/2017 (Wednesday) 


